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Significant Discovery Licence

SDLO57

Notations

Date

July 20, 1988
August 22, 1988
October 17, 1988
October 25, 1988
October 25, 1988
October 25, 1988
October 25, 1988
October 25, 1988
December 21, 1988
May 29, 1989
July 2, 1992

Prepared July 2, 2020

Registry #
880105
880176
880380
880392
880393
880394
880395
880397
880479
890109

Abstract
Registry System

Pattern 1 (1,812 hectares, more or less)

Longitude Portion

134°15'W  Section(s) 43-45, 53-55

Particulars

Registration of SDLO57

Transfer - Beau Canada to Esso

Transfer - MLC Oil and Gas to Esso
Security Notice [Esso

Security Notice Esso

Security Notice Esso

Security Notice Esso

Security Notice Alloyds Bank Canada
Transfer - Oakwood to Esso

Transfer - 116240 Canada to Mosbacher

Name Change - Esso Resources Canada Limited to Imperial Oil Resources Limited

Interest Number: SDLO57

Effective Date: May 1, 1987
Issue Date: May 1, 1987

Previous Interest: EL101

(1,812 hectares, more or less)
Strata: N/A

Company Percent
Imperial Oil Resources Limited 100.00000000
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